



2010 Sidewalk Program Bid Results

May 7, 2010

Item #	Item	Unit	Approx. Quant.	Suburban Concrete		M&A Cement Work		D'Land Construction	
				Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total
1	P.C.C. Sidewalk/Approach 4", 6", 8" Removal	S.F.	9415	\$ 1.00	\$ 9,415.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 10,356.50	\$ 1.19	\$ 11,203.85
2	P.C.C. Sidewalk 4"	S.F.	8891	\$ 3.70	\$ 32,896.70	\$ 3.70	\$ 32,896.70	\$ 3.94	\$ 35,030.54
3	P.C.C. Sidewalk 6"	S.F.	504	\$ 3.70	\$ 1,864.80	\$ 3.70	\$ 1,864.80	\$ 3.99	\$ 2,010.96
5	P.C.C. Approach 8"	S.F.	20	\$ 3.70	\$ 74.00	\$ 3.80	\$ 76.00	\$ 4.10	\$ 82.00
4	Curb and Gutter B6.12	L.F.	980	\$ 15.00	\$ 14,700.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 17,640.00	\$ 21.45	\$ 21,021.00
6	Root Control Barrier System 12" Special	L.F.	1300	\$ 2.33	\$ 3,029.00	\$ 0.30	\$ 390.00	\$ 2.69	\$ 3,497.00
Totals		As-Read		\$ 61,979.50		\$ 63,224.00		\$ 72,845.35	
		Calculated		\$ 61,979.50		\$ 63,224.00		\$ 72,845.35	

Supplemental Bid Items

1	P.C.C. Sidewalk 4" Supplemental	\$ 4.00	per square ft	\$ 4.80	per square ft	\$ 5.50	per square ft
2	P.C.C. Sidewalk 6" Supplemental	\$ 4.50	per square ft	\$ 4.80	per square ft	\$ 5.70	per square ft
3	P.C.C. Sidewalk/Approach 8" Supplemental	\$ 5.00	per square ft	\$ 4.90	per square ft	\$ 5.90	per square ft
4	P.C.C. Curb and Gutter, B6.12 Supplemental	\$ 15.00	per lineal ft	\$ 18.00	per lineal ft	\$ 25.00	per lineal ft



2010 Sidewalk Program Bid Results

May 7, 2010

Item #	Item	Unit	Approx. Quant.	Copenhaver Construction		Globe Construction		Alliance Contractors	
				Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total
1	P.C.C. Sidewalk/Approach 4", 6", 8" Removal	S.F.	9415	\$ 1.50	\$ 14,122.50	\$ 1.50	\$ 14,122.50	\$ 4.50	\$ 42,367.50
2	P.C.C. Sidewalk 4"	S.F.	8891	\$ 4.00	\$ 35,564.00	\$ 3.67	\$ 32,629.97	\$ 4.15	\$ 36,897.65
3	P.C.C. Sidewalk 6"	S.F.	504	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 3.98	\$ 2,005.92	\$ 4.70	\$ 2,368.80
5	P.C.C. Approach 8"	S.F.	20	\$ 12.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 4.20	\$ 84.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 105.00
4	Curb and Gutter B6.12	L.F.	980	\$ 24.00	\$ 23,520.00	\$ 29.95	\$ 29,351.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 54,880.00
6	Root Control Barrier System 12" Special	L.F.	1300	\$ 4.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 3.95	\$ 5,135.00	\$ 5.10	\$ 6,630.00
Totals		As-Read		\$ 81,166.50		\$ 83,328.39		\$ 143,248.95	
		Calculated		\$ 81,166.50		\$ 83,328.39		\$ 143,248.95	

Supplemental Bid Items

1	P.C.C. Sidewalk 4" Supplemental	\$ 7.00	per square ft	\$ 5.00	per square ft	\$ 4.15	per square ft
2	P.C.C. Sidewalk 6" Supplemental	\$ 5.00	per square ft	\$ 7.00	per square ft	\$ 4.70	per square ft
3	P.C.C. Sidewalk/Approach 8" Supplemental	\$ 8.00	per square ft	\$ 8.00	per square ft	\$ 5.25	per square ft
4	P.C.C. Curb and Gutter, B6.12 Supplemental	\$ 18.00	per lineal ft	\$ 35.00	per lineal ft	\$ 22.15	per lineal ft